


1

3

4

2

5-12

של הדירה 

תאריך
1:100

16.02.2025
קנה מידה

שטח המרפסת

 שטח המכירה

כ-

מ"ר 83.3

מ"ר  12.0

דירה קומה
36
49
512
615
718
821
924
1027
1130
1233

1

3

4

2

5-12

של הדירה 

תאריך
1:100

16.02.2025
קנה מידה

שטח המרפסת

 שטח המכירה

כ-

מ"ר 83.3

מ"ר  12.0

דירה קומה
36
49
512
615
718
821
924
1027
1130
1233

אזור�אפשרי�למיקום
בריכה/ג׳קוזי

1

3

4

2

של הדירה 

תאריך
1:100

16.02.2025
קנה מידה

שטח המרפסת

 שטח המכירה

כ-

מ"ר 83.3

מ"ר  12.0

5-12

דירה קומה

38
411
514
617
720
823
926
1029
1132
1235

25

1

3

4

2

5-12

של הדירה 

תאריך
1:100

16.02.2025
קנה מידה

שטח המרפסת

 שטח המכירה

כ-

מ"ר 83.3

מ"ר  12.0

דירה קומה
36
49
512
615
718
821
924
1027
1130
1233

N


